Date due

Start time

Deceased

Duration Jury case Date of death

Age at death

Coroner presiding

Place of death

21/01/2025

21/01/2025
21/01/2025

24/01/2025

Total items: 4

10:00

10:00

Jenner, Helen

Busuttil, John Paul

Wilkinson, Nathan
James

Sharkett, Shawn
Anthony

Less than one 10/01/2025
hour
Without Jury 09/01/2025
Without Jury 29/10/2024
Less than one 05/01/2025

hour

58 Years

77 Years
56 Years

62

Hull Royal Infirmary



